
Suzie's Trio Swiss only game 1 
Place Bowler(s) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Points Scratch Total 

1 
Carla Rivera /
James Jones / Ed
Berg 

5 
(744) 

4 
(665) 

0 
(661) 

5 
(716) 

3 
(678) 

3.5 
(688) 

0 
(639) 

5 
(744) 

0 
(680) 5 597 744 

2 
Scott Shaffer /
Chris Rogers /
Greg Caswell 

5 
(740) 

1 
(634) 

1 
(665) 

5 
(793) 

4 
(691) 

3 
(710) 

5 
(739) 

1 
(670) 

5 
(751) 5 642 740 

3 

Todd Hanson /
Jay-John
Pritchard / Keith
Malmgren 

5 
(729) 

4 
(607) 

3 
(698) 

0 
(589) 

0 
(566) 

2 
(651) 

0 
(579) 

3 
(573) * 5 669 729 

4 
Kimee Wagstaff
/ Ryan Berry /
Tim Robinson 

5 
(654) 

1 
(567) 

0 
(596) 

4 
(716) 

1 
(590) 

1 
(618) 

5 
(659) 

4 
(636) 

* 5 600 654 

5 
Paula Miller /
Scott Miller /
Lee Farquhar 

5 
(653) 

0 
(543) 

2 
(640) 

5 
(678) 

5 
(717) 

2 
(669) 

4 
(597) 

4 
(682) 

1 
(596) 5 531 653 

6 
Carl Nichols /
Bobby McKenzie
/ John Young 

5 
(627) 

5 
(597) 

5 
(769) 

5 
(743) 

4 
(775) 

1.5 
(653) 

5 
(691) 

5 
(719) 

4 
(630) 5 570 627 

7 
Ashley Kochel /
Dustin Hill / Joe
Yusko 

4 
(709) 

1 
(573) 

3.5 
(675) 

5 
(786) 

2 
(661) 

1 
(636) 

2 
(661) 

4 
(698) 

* 4 632 709 

8 
Ross Ramsdell /
Eddy Gorall /
Alan Vancleeve 

4 
(695) 

4 
(639) 

4 
(692) 

4 
(718) 

1 
(690) 

4 
(666) 

0 
(595) 

0 
(522) 

* 4 665 695 

9 
Justin Villegas /
Marty Lee / Tom
Stahl 

4 
(671) 

0 
(554) 

4 
(671) 

0 
(618) 

1 
(570) 

1 
(669) 

4 
(646) 

2 
(561) 

* 4 651 671 

10 
John Rogers /
John Rackley /
Debra DuCharme 

4 
(611) 

5 
(696) 

2 
(692) 

0 
(676) 

0 
(621) 

4 
(694) 

5 
(630) 

1 
(656) 

* 4 450 611 

11 
Nelson Apostol /
Jaden Apostol /
Riand Poblete 

3 
(681) 

1 
(608) 

1 
(613) 

2 
(701) 

0 
(656) 

4 
(705) 

1 
(565) 

5 
(719) 

* 3 598 681 

12 
Heidi Pierce /
Brian Lacey /
Trevor Sharp 

2 
(660) 

4 
(680) 

5 
(682) 

1 
(638) 

1 
(663) 

4 
(667) 

3 
(662) 

4 
(781) 

4 
(684) 2 624 660 
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13 
Katrina Price /
Jeremy Price /
Daniel Robbins 

1 
(662) 

2 
(674) 

0 
(597) 

3 
(647) 

4 
(679) 

4 
(751) 

0 
(564) 

2 
(471) 

* 1 570 662 

14 
Glen Brown /
Tim Fierro /
Chris Pierce 

1 
(626) 

3 
(674) 

4 
(637) 

1 
(608) 

4 
(617) 

3 
(608) 

0 
(592) 

3 
(576) 

* 1 566 626 

15 
Josh M Malsam /
Matt Buchholz /
Jerome Moore II 

1 
(615) 

4 
(628) 

3 
(708) 

0 
(596) 

4 
(598) 

1 
(653) 

0 
(604) 

3 
(577) 

* 1 533 615 

16 
Ranae Guzman /
Charles Brooks /
Mike Williams 

1 
(575) 

1 
(608) 

0 
(600) 

0 
(584) 

0 
(532) 

1 
(577) 

1 
(526) 

0 
(522) 

* 1 432 575 

17 
Richard Hole /
Kolette Larsen /
James McCold 

0 
(629) 

2 
(671) 

5 
(683) 

0 
(598) 

1 
(619) 

5 
(695) 

5 
(669) 

1 
(560) 

* 0 568 629 

18 
Ryan Stone /
Chris Boger /
Don Ruder 

0 
(603) 

3 
(683) 

5 
(659) 

4 
(624) 

5 
(731) 

1 
(626) 

1 
(577) 

1 
(674) 

* 0 524 603 

19 

Pam Buchholz /
Mitch Buchholz /
William
Buchholz 

0 
(579) 

0 
(625) 

4 
(721) 

2 
(643) 

5 
(713) 

4 
(658) 

0 
(589) 

2 
(574) * 0 478 579 

20 
Jeff Demorest /
Chris Hicks /
Kevin Hong 

0 
(562) 

5 
(719) 

1.5 
(640) 

1 
(638) 

1 
(675) 

0 
(579) 

4 
(764) 

0 
(547) 

* 0 535 562 

21 

Curtis Dean
Rivera / Jeffrey
Price / Michael
Lewis 

0 
(557) 

1 
(590) 

1 
(660) 

5 
(820) 

5 
(661) 

2 
(591) 

5 
(731) 

5 
(726) 

1 
(650) 0 506 557 

22 
Tim H Nguyen /
Vu Nguyen /
Anthony Duong 

0 
(551) 

4 
(618) 

1 
(626) 

3 
(706) 

4 
(679) 

3 
(663) 

5 
(631) 

0 
(688) 

* 0 458 551 
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